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 5,256,000  229,246,500.00

BBFL

ESBL

ESBL

ASTM

PREMA

GLPL

Symbol

 3,600,000

 800,000

 800,000

 50,000

 5,000

 1,000

Quantity

 50.00

 29.62

 29.53

 22.35

 42.00

 599.00

NDM 
Rate

 180,000,000.00

 23,696,000.00

 23,624,000.00

 1,117,500.00

 210,000.00

 599,000.00

Value

Topline Securities (Private) Limited

AKD Securities Limited

FDM Capital Securities (Private) Limited

Apex Capital Securities (Private) Limited

Al-Haq Securities (Private)Limited 

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

Buyer

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

FCEPL

AHCL

PIBTL

PAEL

PPL

PSO

KOHP

KEL

HUBC

KEL

NBP

Symbol

 500,000

 450,000

 300,000

 250,000

 60,000

 55,000

 50,000

 50,000

 40,000

 30,000

 20,000

Quantity

 90.00

 18.90

 21.50

 60.00

 276.00

 480.00

 38.00

 7.48

 235.00

 8.50

 284.00

NDM 
Rate

 45,000,000.00

 8,505,000.00

 6,450,000.00

 15,000,000.00

 16,560,000.00

 26,400,000.00

 1,900,000.00

 374,000.00

 9,400,000.00

 255,000.00

 5,680,000.00

Value

Sherman Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

ASDA Securities (Private) Limited

ASDA Securities (Private) Limited

ASDA Securities (Private) Limited

ASDA Securities (Private) Limited

Topline Securities (Private) Limited

ASDA Securities (Private) Limited

BMA Capital Management Limited

Multiline Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

Orbit Securities (Private) Limited

JS Global Capital Limited

Member

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

Backers and Partners (Pvt.) Limited

FDM Capital Securities (Private) Limited

AKD Securities Limited

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed
Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd

Fawad Yusuf Securities (Private) Limited

Seller

 48.52

 29.53

 29.53

 22.35

 40.39

 617.02

Market
 Cls. Rate

 87.55

 17.71

 19.36

 55.78

 261.47

 473.08

 32.99

 8.94

 228.87

 8.94

 263.48

Market 
Cls. Rate

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

Trans.
Date

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

Trans.
Date
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 1,875,789  173,482,518.00

ATRL

ISL

BERG

HUBC

NRL

SAZEW

MUGHAL

LUCK

SEARL

INIL

BML

Symbol

 12,500

 10,000

 10,000

 10,000

 9,500

 6,500

 5,000

 5,000

 1,000

 1,000

 289

Quantity

 878.57

 106.10

 115.00

 234.80

 436.10

 2323.00

 93.00

 476.66

 124.00

 177.50

 87.00

NDM 
Rate

 10,982,125.00

 1,061,000.00

 1,150,000.00

 2,348,000.00

 4,142,950.00

 15,099,500.00

 465,000.00

 2,383,300.00

 124,000.00

 177,500.00

 25,143.00

Value

ASDA Securities (Private) Limited

Multiline Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

ASDA Securities (Private) Limited

Multiline Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.

Growth Securities (Pvt.) Limited

JS Global Capital Limited

Fawad Yusuf Securities (Private) Limited

ASDA Securities (Private) Limited

Fawad Yusuf Securities (Private) Limited

MRA Securities (Private) Limited

JS Global Capital Limited

Member

Total:

Total No. of Records: >>>>

 847.41

 101.24

 109.96

 228.87

 436.30

 2332.25

 91.86

 468.65

 122.55

 174.02

 83.35

Market 
Cls. Rate

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

06-FEB-26

Trans.
Date


