

## OFF MARKET TRADES

DJM

Securities Limited

Transaction Period From 06-FEB-2026 to 06-feb-2026

MEMBER TO MEMBER TRANSACTIONS:

Trans. Date	Symbol	Market Cls. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value	Buyer	Seller
06-FEB-26	BBFL	48.52	3,600,000	50.00	180,000,000.00	Topline Securities (Private) Limited	Backers and Partners (Pvt.) Limited
06-FEB-26	ESBL	29.53	800,000	29.62	23,696,000.00	AKD Securities Limited	FDM Capital Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	ESBL	29.53	800,000	29.53	23,624,000.00	FDM Capital Securities (Private) Limited	AKD Securities Limited
06-FEB-26	ASTM	22.35	50,000	22.35	1,117,500.00	Apex Capital Securities (Private) Limited	MRA Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	PREMA	40.39	5,000	42.00	210,000.00	Al-Haq Securities (Private)Limited	Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani Securities (Pvt.) Ltd
06-FEB-26	GLPL	617.02	1,000	599.00	599,000.00	MRA Securities (Private) Limited	Fawad Yusuf Securities (Private) Limited
Total:			5,256,000		229,246,500.00		
Total No. of Records: >>>>			6				

CLIENT TO CLIENT TRANSACTIONS:

Trans. Date	Symbol	Market Cls. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value	Member
06-FEB-26	FCEPL	87.55	500,000	90.00	45,000,000.00	Sherman Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.
06-FEB-26	AHCL	17.71	450,000	18.90	8,505,000.00	ASDA Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	PIBTL	19.36	300,000	21.50	6,450,000.00	ASDA Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	PAEL	55.78	250,000	60.00	15,000,000.00	ASDA Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	PPL	261.47	60,000	276.00	16,560,000.00	ASDA Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	PSO	473.08	55,000	480.00	26,400,000.00	Topline Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	KOHP	32.99	50,000	38.00	1,900,000.00	ASDA Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	KEL	8.94	50,000	7.48	374,000.00	BMA Capital Management Limited
06-FEB-26	HUBC	228.87	40,000	235.00	9,400,000.00	Multiline Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.
06-FEB-26	KEL	8.94	30,000	8.50	255,000.00	Orbit Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	NBP	263.48	20,000	284.00	5,680,000.00	JS Global Capital Limited

## OFF MARKET TRADES

DJM

Securities Limited

Transaction Period From 06-FEB-2026 to 06-feb-2026

Trans. Date	Symbol	Market Cls. Rate	Quantity	NDM Rate	Value	Member
06-FEB-26	ATRL	847.41	12,500	878.57	10,982,125.00	ASDA Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	ISL	101.24	10,000	106.10	1,061,000.00	Multiline Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.
06-FEB-26	BERG	109.96	10,000	115.00	1,150,000.00	ASDA Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	HUBC	228.87	10,000	234.80	2,348,000.00	Multiline Securities (Pvt.) Ltd.
06-FEB-26	NRL	436.30	9,500	436.10	4,142,950.00	Growth Securities (Pvt.) Limited
06-FEB-26	SAZEW	2332.25	6,500	2323.00	15,099,500.00	JS Global Capital Limited
06-FEB-26	MUGHAL	91.86	5,000	93.00	465,000.00	Fawad Yusuf Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	LUCK	468.65	5,000	476.66	2,383,300.00	ASDA Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	SEARL	122.55	1,000	124.00	124,000.00	Fawad Yusuf Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	INIL	174.02	1,000	177.50	177,500.00	MRA Securities (Private) Limited
06-FEB-26	BML	83.35	289	87.00	25,143.00	JS Global Capital Limited
Total:			1,875,789		173,482,518.00	
Total No. of Records: >>>>			22			